Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Joe Moriondo

2 Tyler Paddock

3 Brent Paddock

4 Cole Stanberry

5 Greg Mabrey

6 David Novak

7 Leon Hellebusch

8 Craig Janke

9 Jeff VanGelder
99 Gary Behrendt

Springfield, Mo
Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Mt Vernon Mo  No Green, No Glory JD 7930

Mound City KS In 2 Deep

Mound City KS Diggin Deep Deere

Sturgeon MO Haulin Allis

Columbia MO  Running on Red IH 966

Howells NE The Mean Farmer JD 8410

Marthasville MO No Mercy IH 1066
Pilger NE Movin' On IH 1066
Sibley la Full Bore Farmer

Ravenna NE High Stakes Horse power

Distance
310.87
305.49
302.05
302.01
301.88
298.05
296.43
296.33
278.09

0 NC

Points
28
26
25
24

0
23
0
22
0
0



Light Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Chuck Schlueter
2 Tyler Dohrman
3 Cory Schlueter
4 Ryan Boysen
5 Jim Scheffler
6 Steve Miller
99 Tyler Ulmer
99 Tom Scheffler
99 Randy Dunklau
99 Mark Ulmer

Springfield, Mo
Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Carrollton MO  Barn Buddy 4020

Sweet Springs V Punkin Express

Bosworth MO  Barn Buddy 6215 R JD 4020

Onawa IA Under Construction

Hancock IA 2 Much Fun Case IH 195
Prescott KS Time

Menno SD Eleanor

Hancock 1A Just 4 Fun

Arlington NE Green Acres JD 4250

Menno SD The Weapon Case IH 7130

Distance

280.21
261.58
261.13
243.09
237
0.1
ONC
ONC
ONC
ONC

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22

O O O o



Pro Stock 4X4 Trucks

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Jordan Cumpton
2 Chad Mears
3 Derrick Brown
4 Bill Hamilton
5 Keith Hammons
6 Marty Seleman
7 Brett Stamps
8 Jerry Wallander
9 Adam Wilmes
10 Dave Walters
11 Randy Johnson
12 Danny Brockhaus
13 Toby Vanderpool
99 Matt Strange

Springfield, Mo

Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name
Creighton Mo Ford Tuff
Faucett Mo Bad News
Seneca MO Haulin Grass
Windsor MO Hangin Tuff

Green City MO Bi Polar
Garden City MO Rattrap
New Market la Trouble Maker
Garden City MO Shock-N-Awe

Gower MO Hog Wild
Villisca la Tator Wagon Il
Winterset la Grizzly

Holden Mo Holden Strong

Indianola lowa Chain Strecher
New Virgina IA  Power Wagon

Vehicle Description
1984 Ford

1975 Ford F-350

Distance
304.15
297.22
296.46
295.87
294.84
293.57
292.93

292.1
291.73
285.97
281.86
281.07
231.39

NC

Points
28
0
26
0
25
0
24
0
23
22
21
0
20
0



Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Clint Metting

2 Grey Porter

3 Cody Yarick

4 Steve Bailey

5 Dave Pedley

6 Cody Schibi

7 Jim Brackett

8 Bo Elienstine

9 David Yarick
10 Tony Wortmann
99 Doug Sobotka

Springfield, Mo
Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State
Nordheim TX
Mercer MO
Rich Hill MO
Odessa MO
Ocheyedan IA
Sedalia MO
Richland MO
Lebanon MO
Rich Hill MO

Montgomery City Tapped Out

Diagonal IA

Vehicle Name
Bulletproof Buck

Vehicle Description

Gang Green John Deere 8410
Gone JD 4520
Rut Cutter
Wide Loose Deere
AC Express
Hillbilly Express IH 1566
Old School
Dirtslingn Deere ~ JD 8520
IH 1066

Let's Go

Distance

316.43
315.88
313.24
311.61
310.23
308.37
304.07

295.8
291.13
271.56

ONC

Points
28
26
25
24

0
23
22
21
20
19

0



